The corrections are marked with the symbol ‘^’ at the relevant places below. 

The issue and allot upto ^18,68,512 Equity shares of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten Only) each at a price of Rs. 25/- (Rupees Twenty-Five Only) per 
share, aggregating to not exceeding ^Rs. 4,67,12,800/- (Rupees Four Crores Sixty-Seven Lakhs Twelve Thousand Eight Hundred Only) and 
MCTL will acquire an additional ^15.76% equity stake from the existing shareholders of Give Vinduet Windows and Doors Private Limited 
(GVWDPL). After completion of the transaction, MCTL’s shareholding in GVWDPL will increase to ^99.51%. Due to the reduction of the